
１．カリフォルニア州 (California) Est. Sister City E-mail Last Name First Name Title Organization
(1) リバーサイド市（Riverside） 宮城県仙台市 3/1/1957 Sendai yokomboucher@yahoo.com Boucher Yoko Chair, Sendai Committee International Relations Council of Riverside
(2) パサデナ市（Pasadena） 静岡県三島市 7/1/1957 Mishima affinity2000@earthlink.net Takeda Bryan Chair, Mishima Sister Cities Committee, City of Pasadena

(3) サンディエゴ市（San Diego） 神奈川県横浜市 10/1/1957 Yokohama
steven@sandiegoyokohamasistercity.org  
(Steven Sigafus)

Press Thelma President San Diego-Yokohama Sister City Society

(4) ロサンゼルス市（Los Angeles） 愛知県名古屋市 4/1/1959 Nagoya tweinberg@twinc.com   Weinberg Teruko Chair Los Angeles-Nagoya Sister City Affiliation (LANSCA)
(5) サンバーナディノ市（San Bernardino） 東京都立川市 12/1/1959 Tachikawa avila590@gmail.com Avila Jeanette Corporate Secretary & Treasurer San Bernardino-Tachikawa Sister City Program
(6) グレンデール市（Glendale） 大阪府東大阪市 10/1/1960 Higashi Osaka bagfish23@gmail.com Bagish Julie President, Board of Directors Shoseian Japanese Tea House 
(7) モンテベロ市（Montebello） 兵庫県芦屋市 7/1/1961 Ashiya emma.delgado@odfl.com Delgado Emma President Montebello-Ashiya Sister City Association

(8) ガーディナ市（Gardena） 千葉県市川市 11/1/1962 Ichikawa tknakaoka@wans.net Nakaoka Tracy Chair, Ichikawa Committee Gardena Sister City Association

(9) レッドランズ市（Redlands） 東京都日野市 7/1/1963 Hino
roy_cencirulo@yahoo.com (Roy Cencirulo)
iriskm@msn.com (Kiyoko McDonald)

Cencirulo Roy President Redlands Sister City Association

(10) ロングビーチ市（Long Beach） 三重県四日市市 10/1/1963 Yokkaichi mike@vaughnlawoffice.com Vaughn Mike President Long Beach - Yokkaichi Sister City Association
(11) カルバーシティー市（Culver City） 大阪府貝塚市 4/1/1965 Kaizuka ahburns119@gmail.com Burns Allison Chair, Kaizuka Committee Culver City Sister City Committee, Inc. 
(12) サンタバーバラ市（Santa Barbara） 三重県鳥羽市 3/1/1966 Toba wakita964@gmail.com Wakita Takako Chair Santa Barbara Sister Cities Committee 
(13) モントレーパーク市（Monterey Park） 和歌山県那智勝浦町 7/1/1968 Nachikatsuura dkikeda@aol.com Ikeda David President Monterey Park - Nachikatsuura Sister City Association

(14) パームスプリングス市（Palm Springs） 栃木県日光市 7/1/1969 Nikko INACTIVE 
(15) トーランス市（Torrance） 千葉県柏市 2/1/1973 Kashiwa dfichtner@aol.com Fichtner Dan 2015 President Torrance - Kashiwa Sister City Association
(16) へメット市（Hemet） 和歌山県串本町 12/1/1974 Kushimoto contact Hemet Unified School District 
(17) へメット市（Hemet） 宮城県丸森町 5/1/1990 Marumori contact Hemet Unified School District 

(18) サンタモニカ市（Santa Monica） 静岡県富士宮市 7/1/1975 Fujinomiya ntrives@verizon.net Trives Nat President Santa Monica Sister City Association

(19) アナハイム市（Anaheim） 茨城県水戸市 12/1/1976 Mito john@thejnfgroup.com  Nguyen John Chair Anaheim Sister City Commission

(20) カーソン市（Carson） 埼玉県草加市 11/1/1979 Soka khuston2@verizon.net Huston Tom Chair Carson Sister Cities Association

(21) ブレア市（Brea） 埼玉県飯能市 1/1/1981 Hanno bsca.hannovp@gmail.com Patino John-Michael Vice President, Hanno Brea Sister City Association
(22) ラ・ミラダ市（La Mirada） 神奈川県伊勢原市 9/1/1981 Isehara INACTIVE 
(23) ロミタ市（Lomita） 大阪府高石市 10/1/1981 Takaishi contact City of Lomita 

(24) チェーラビスタ市（Chula Vista） 神奈川県小田原市 11/1/1981 Odawara i.f.c.commissioner.geneyee@cox.net Yee Eugene
Commissioner, International Friendship 
Commission

City of Chula Vista 

(25) ハンチントンビーチ市（Huntington Beach）愛知県安城市 7/1/1982 Anjo gerber@socal.rr.com Erber Carmen President Sister City Association of Huntington Beach
(26) バーバンク市（Burbank） 群馬県太田市 2/1/1984 Ota tswine456@yahoo.co.jp Serizawa Tomoko Chair, Ota Committee Burbank Sister Cities Committee

(27) ニューポートビーチ市（Newport Beach）愛知県岡崎市 11/1/1984 Okazaki cskibba@dslextreme.com Skibba Connie Chair, Okazaki Committee Newport Beach Sister Cities Association

(28) エンシニタス市（Encinitas） 熊本県天草市 9/1/1988 Amakusa ricksheahawaii@msn.com Shea Rick Chair Encinitas-Amakusa Sister City Relationship 

(29) グレンドーラ市（Glendora） 栃木県真岡市 10/1/1988 Moka contact City of Glendora Glendora Sister City Association

(30) カールスバッド市（Carlsbad） 千葉県富津市 10/1/1988 Futtsu thersant@aol.com Hearsant Tom President Carlsbad Sister City Ambassadors

(31) アーバイン市（Irvine） 茨城県つくば市 8/1/1989 Tsukuba contact City of Irvine City of Irvine

(32) フラートン市（Fullerton） 福井県福井市 11/1/1989 Fukui mikeoates@sbcglobal.net Oates Mike President Fullerton Sister City Association

(33) オーシャンサイド市（Oceanside） 千葉県木更津市 8/1/1990 Kisarazu INACTIVE

(34) オーシャンサイド市（Oceanside） 静岡県富士市 12/1/1991 Fuji INACTIVE
(35) パサデナ市（Pasadena） 埼玉県春日部市 7/1/1993 Kasukabe contact Pasadena Junior Chamber of Commerce
(36) エスコンディード市（Escondido） 福岡県前原市 9/1/1993 Maebara INACTIVE

(37) テメキュラ市（Temecula） 鳥取県大山町 5/1/1994 Daisen jdinsy@yahoo.com  Dinsenbacher Judith Daisen Liaison Temecula Sister City Association

(38) コロナ市（Corona） 島根県江津市 8/1/2004 Gotsu contact City of Corona City of Corona
(39) ウエスト・コビーナ市（West Covina） 栃木県大田原市 11/1/2004 Ohtawara chris.freeland@westcovina.org Freeland Chris Assistant City Manager City of West Covina
 (40) アルハンブラ市(Alhambra) 鹿児島県霧島市 7/29/2007 Kirishima luwan@cityofalhambra.org Yamauchi Gary Mayor City of Alhambra

 (41) レドンド・ビーチ(Redondo Beach) 沖縄県糸満 3/26/2013 Itoman sherylnakano@gmail.com Nakano Sheryl President, Japan Committee Redondo Beach Sister City Commission

２．アリゾナ州 (Arizona)
(1) フェニックス市（Phoenix） 兵庫県姫路市 3/1/1976 Himeji takiguchimasako@gmail.com Takiguchi Masako President, Himeji Committee Phoenix Sister Cities Commission
(2) アボンデール市（Avondale） 岐阜県海津市 5/1/1993 Kaizu INACTIVE City of Avondale

3. Southern California Sister Cities Association

Anthony Al-Jamie, David Bracey admin@anaheim.edu

JAPANESE SISTER CITIES - CONTACT LIST (Consulate General of Japan, Los Angeles 20150413)
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